Trophy Report DOUBLES

Total Shooters

Squad
IL 25
IL 41
L 1.5
IL 21
L 22
IL 33
IL 24
L 1.1
IL 34
L 23
IL 43
IL 45
L 1.2
IL 31
IL 35
IL 44
IL 3.2

1.3

91 00047
90 02267
99 10741
17 64480
84 04228
91 01811
1110126
01 12627
14 15871
07 63286
80 06263
99 10335
1517559
03 11659
01 13367
1517539
17 70009
17 78956

18

Name

JENSEN BOB

SHIPP JAMES D
OBRIEN TERRY
WAHLBRINK BOB
SAMPLES RICHARD L
JONES TONY L
MORGAN JOHN D
CROWE GARY A
BARTLETT DANNY L
ONKEN LEONARD N
DUNCAN WILLIAM H
BAKER D J

TURASKY CHLOE
TRENKLE GARY W
NASH WILLIAM A
SENNETT ADAM
CHEN STEPHEN
RENNECKER BRIAN M

SV

VT

VT

LD
IVT

JR
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AAA

AA

95

94

94

95

94

94

92

90

86

88
87

83
77
75
72

60

Page
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